
CLAIMS FILLED BY OPERATIONAL CREDITORS 
(GOVERNMENT DUES) IN THE MATTER OF STERLING LAM 

LIMITED 

S. 
NO. NAME OF THE PARTY CLAIM AMOUNT 

CLAIM 
ADMITTED 

1 
Gujarat State Tax Dept. ( VAT / 
GST) 

38,58,19,833.00 3,37,65,975.00 

2 AP Govt Commercial Taxes dept. 73,192.00 73,192.00 

3 
"Central GST Division - 
Himmatnagar" 

1,82,30,072.00 1,82,30,072.00 

  TOTAL 40,41,23,097.00 5,20,69,239.00 

     

 


